City of

Thousand Oaks

T R AN S I T

Thousand Oaks Dial-A-Ride Hours of Operation

Effective July 1, 2014

Transportation Center Lobby Opens
Bus/Dial-A-Ride Pass Sales Opens
Bus/Dial-A-Ride Pass Sales Closes

Transportation Center Lobby Closes

Phone Reservation Lines Opens
Service Begins (Advanced Reservation)
Service Begins (Same Day Reservation)
Service Begins (On-Demand Pick Up)
Last On-Demand Reservation Request
Last Same Day Reservation Request
Last Scheduled Pick-up

Service Ends

Phone Reservation Lines Closes

805.375.5467 | TOTransit@toaks.org | www.totransit.org

Weekdays
4:45 am
6:00 am
7:00 pm
8:30 pm

4:30 am
5:00 am
6:30 am
7:00 am
6:00 pm
9:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:30 pm

Weekends
8:00 am
8:00 am
7:00 pm
8:15 pm

7:30 am
8:00 am
9:30 am
9:00 am
6:00 pm
9:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:30 pm



