



## **Thousand Oaks Dial-A-Ride Hours of Operation**

Effective July 1, 2014	Weekdays	Weekends
Transportation Center Lobby Opens	4:45 am	8:00 am
Bus/Dial-A-Ride Pass Sales Opens	6:00 am	8:00 am
Bus/Dial-A-Ride Pass Sales Closes	7:00 pm	7:00 pm
Transportation Center Lobby Closes	8:30 pm	8:15 pm
Phone Reservation Lines Opens	4:30 am	7:30 am
Service Begins (Advanced Reservation)	5:00 am	8:00 am
Service Begins (Same Day Reservation)	6:30 am	9:30 am
Service Begins (On-Demand Pick Up)	7:00 am	9:00 am
Last On-Demand Reservation Request	6:00 pm	6:00 pm
Last Same Day Reservation Request	5:30 pm	5:30 pm
Last Scheduled Pick-up	7:30 pm	7:30 pm
Service Ends	8:00 pm	8:00 pm
Phone Reservation Lines Closes	8:30 pm	8:30 pm